Name:

Patsy Swayze Dance Scholarship

Congratulations! You have been nominated for the Patsy Swayze Dance scholarship. Created in honor of the legendary Houston-based teacher Patsy Swayze, the University of Houston Dance Program offers this scholarship to promising prospective dance majors in their first year in our program. In order to receive this scholarship, the student must have a 3.0 GPA or higher. Nominees must demonstrate a strong technical dance foundation as demonstrated in the Dance Program audition. Students are nominated by the faculty for consideration of this scholarship based on the audition. Each nominee must fill out the below application. If awarded this scholarship, confirmation in writing of acceptance and attendance the University of Houston is required by April 1, 2017.

Addre	ess:		
Email:	l:		
Phone	e:		
1.	What year will you be entering at the University of Houston (Circle as appropriate):		
	Freshman So	phmore	Junior
2.	What is your GPA:		
3.	Have you been accepted into the University of Houston (circle)? Yes No		
4.	Please describe your interest in dance for the future (performance, choreography, teaching, arts business, dance history, etc):		
5.	What relevant backgroutraining, workshops, in	-	dance (High School, College, studio performance):